KLASSERINGEN 2011/2012 K.K.G.

KLASSE: E
1) C.G. Doppen-Weikamp
2) J.B. Korten
3) H. Scheuter
4) M. van Ussen
5) M. Vossers
6) J. Harmsen
7) H. van der Waal
8) M. Hendriksen
9) G.J. Weyers
10) G.]. Wopereis
11) H.M. Kock
12) W. Legters
13) R.R.H. Vredegoor
14) E.H.T. Kuster
15) W.G.]. Vinkenvleugel
16) J.Th. Breukelaar
17) B.H.R. West
18) B. Hartelman
19) P. Kreeftenberg
20) T.H.F. Jansen
21) M. Liebrand
22) R. Vriezen
23) H. Bongers
24) G.W.B. Kempers
25) D.]. Berendsen
26) A.H.M. Krabbenborg
27) E. Teerink
28) G.W. Bulten jr.
29) J. Siemes
30) J. Heusinkveld
31) J.M. Vinkenvleugel
32) J.B. Banning
33) W. Davidse
34) W. Mulder
35) D. van der Houwen
36) G.W. Wensink
37) M.J. Eskes
38) G.J].]. Wienholts
39) F.J. Silvold
40) B.J.G. Hoffmann
41) Fr. Bergevoet
42) H. Chevalking
43) F. van Braak
44) T. Huntink
45) A.]). Talens
46) B.G. Wopereis
47) L.H.J. Eggink
48) P. Schoolderman
49) H.J. Keurntjes
50) W.J. Tak
51) G.B.M. ter Horst
52) M. Borgonjen
53) W. Holthausen
54) G.E.J. Jansen
55) C. Weening
56) B. Vreman
57) W. Zweers
58) J. Banning
59) B. Steentjes
60) R. Rengelink
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KLASSERINGEN 2011/2012 K.K.G.

KLASSE: 1
1) J. Weening
2) B. Kraayenbrink
3) H.A. Wieggers
4) T. Brugman
5) M.J.W. Sessing
6) C. Hengevelt
7) E. Fielt
8) G.T. Colenbrander
9) A. Berendsen
10) E.J.A. West
11) M. Noteboom
12) W.J. Mekking
13) A. Wassink
14) E.J. Wassink jr.
15) H. Jansen
16) H. Jansen jr.
17) J. Hoetink
18) C.A. van Poecke
19) 1. van Dijk
20) B.G. van den Brink
21) G. Nijhof
22) R. Klein Willink
23)  Th.G.J. Huinink
24) B. Berenpas
25) C.J.A. Polman
26) H.J. Bergevoet
27) E.J. Jansen
28) G.W.H. Blekkink
29) W.F. Cornax
30) B.J.M. Hoffmann
31) P.K. 's Gravemade
32) W.A.H. Wilbrink
33) A.W. Berenpas
34) D.J.E. Derksen
35) R.G. Joling
36) H.J. Arfman
37) J.A. Schekman
38) W. Lenderink
39) B.H. Kock
40) H. Geuijen
41) C. Dieker
42) T.W. Aarnink
43) C. Tyink
44) W. Gies
45) W.H. Mekking
46) T. Mulder
47) F.W. Berns
48) G. Menkveld
49)  H.P.C. de Geeter
50) T. Roelofswaard
51) W. van Aaken
52) H. Wassink
53) K. Muller
54) E. van Houte
55) A.J.M. Evers
56) B. Kroes
57) A. Aalderink
58) B. Centen
59) A.J.M. Niesink
60) J.W. Bosman
61) M. Goosens
62) H.]J. Leerkes
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KLASSERINGEN 2011/2012 K.K.G.

KLASSE: 1
63) H.W. Woertman
64)  Th.).]. Molendijk
65) J.A. Smallegoor
66) H. Mekers
67) H.W. Menop
68) G. Schuerink
69) G. Fransen
70) A.M.]. Liebrand
71) F. Egberts
72) A.M. Scheffer
73) J.U.R. Vredegoor
74)  A.). Eskes
75) F. Niesink
76) G. Nyemeisland
77) J.W. Keunen
KLASSE: 2
1) B. Bosch
2) R.W.A. Weultjes
3) D.]J. Wolsink
4) R. Quee
5) G.H. Nieuwenhuis
6) N. Navis
7) M. Jansen
8) A.Th.M. Brevink
9) H.J. Klein Hesselink
10) F.Th. Geurts
11) A. Vriezekolk
12) G. Bosch
13) E.]. Teerink
14) T. Klunder
15) L.H.W. Wiegerinck
16) T.J.W. Lageschaar
17) W. Leijzer
18) A.D.M. Borkus
19) J. Markus
20) R.A.M. Niesink
21) H. Fransen
22) J. Hajee
23) H. ter Schegget
24) G.A. Heyink
25) W.J. Gude
26) M.H.F. Brevink
27) G. Toersen
28) A.G. Dekkers
29) E.E. Wolf
30) A.H. Krabbenborg
31) D. de Vos
32) A.J. Koster
33) D.G. Wesseldijk
34) R. Haarman
35) F.A. Koskamp
36) P.D.]. Haas
37)  J.G. Vruggink
38) T. Oortgiesen
39) M.W. Munsterman
40) W.J. Besselink
41) H.M. van den Toorn
42) H.J. Bruyel
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KLASSERINGEN 2011/2012 K.K.G.

KLASSE: 2
43) R.A.M. van Dulmen
44) B.J. Aalderink
45) F.]. Braakhekke
46) H.S. Rietberg
47) A. Derksen
48) P.W.A. Gierkink
49) W. Grijsen
50) A. Fokkink
51) D.H. Klein Brinke
52) G.W. Hoftijzer
53) J. Sessink
54) A.J. Berendsen
55) H.A. Gierkink
56) H. Vredegoor
57) A. Brokken
58) H. Lammertink
59) H.E. Suichies
60) S. van Geel
61) G. Wormgoor
62) J.J. Claver
63) H.F.M. Veenes
64) H. Dekker
65) G.J. Melgers
66) H. van Zeijl
67) K.E. Onstenk
68) F.H. Godschalk
69) Th. Bruins
70) H.]. Legters-Heusinkveld
71) E.J. Wullink
72) M.W. Hilferink
73) G.H. Hagelstein
KLASSE: 3
1) M. Sligman
2) S. Polman
3) A. Cornax
4) M.J.R. Brinkers
5) G. Snellenberg
6) W.F.M. Broshuis
7) J.H. Mennink
8) J.J. Vennink
9) F. Roelofsen
10) G.J. Aalderink
11) H. Keuken
12) J.G.M. Bongers
13) J.A.H. Drostenborg
14) H.J.M. Willemsen
15) D. Ballast
16)  A.H.M. Storteler
17) G. Vriezen
18) R. Wisselink
19) H.E. Rietman
20) A.W. Andriessen
21) B. Trip
22) J. Vredegoor
23) L.J.J. Hoeve
24) M.A. ten Hoopen
25) P.R.E. Kuster

26)

H. Steenhuizen

PR. BERNHARD
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
HET GOUDEN 0O0OG
DIANA
NW.LEVEN
LOCHUIZEN
HEELWEG
WILHELMINA
HEELWEG
DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
HET GOUDEN O0G
DIANA
SAGITTARIUS
NOORDIIK
ARTEMIS
PAROLA
LOCHUIZEN
WILLEM TELL
PR. BERNHARD
ARTEMIS

PR. BERNHARD
W.S.V.
ARTEMIS

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

VIOS

WILLEM TELL
VIOS

NIMROD

WILDENBORCH
EENDRACHT
SAGITTARIUS
LOCHUIZEN
ARTEMIS
NW.LEVEN
NIMROD
ARTEMIS
S.I31.S.

VIOS

NIMROD
DIANA
NW.LEVEN
WILHELMINA
NW.LEVEN
NW.LEVEN
LINTELO
LINTELO
WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

DIANA
NIMROD
LOCHUIZEN
PR. BERNHARD
W.S.V.

37.9
37.9
37.9
37.9
37.9
37.8
37.8
37.8
37.8
37.8
37.8
37.7
37.7
37.7
37.6
37.6
37.5
37.5
37.5
37.5
37.5
37.4
37.4
37.3
37.3
37.3
37.3
37.2
37.2
37.2
37.2

37.1
37.1
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.9
36.8
36.8
36.8
36.7
36.7
36.7
36.7
36.7
36.7
36.6
36.6
36.6
36.5



KLASSERINGEN 2011/2012 K.K.G.

KLASSE: 3

27) G.J. ten Dolle
28) M. Abbink

29) M.A.]. Kasteel
30) J.G. Luikink

31) J. Weening

32) H.J. Timmerman
33) H.J.H. Scholten
34) J.B. Semmelink
35) W.A. Meekes
36) G.W. Maalderink
37) G.H.J. Nijman
38) J.C. Kornegoor
39) A.B. Hulshof

40) J. Hilferink

41) M. Groote Haar
42) S. ter Maat

43) G.W. Bloemendal
44) H. Steutel

45) A.J. Oostenenk
46) J. Overvliet

47) J.H.W. Hoebert
48) M. Lenselink

49) J.H. Raterink
50) M. Wenting

51) A. Leyzer

52) R. Bakker

53) R.G.W. Freriks
54) C.H.F. Waenink
55) J.G. Meinen

56) A.H.J. Klein Wentink
57) Th. van de Broek
58) H.]J. Teunissen
59) D.J. Gussinklo
60) M.G.T.M. Veenes
61) D.G. Heusinkveld
62) J.W. Teerink
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64) W. Roelofsen
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68) G.J. Lenselink
69) E.J.B.M. [Jzereef
70) G.E.J. Berendsen
71) D.J. Hamer

72) W.H. Essink

73) J. Egberts

74) B. Bocker

75) J.W. Kornegoor
76) A. Plekkenpol
77) M.]J. Majoor

78) J.W.C. Smink
KLASSE: 4

1) J. Kuipers

2) H.A. Kremer

3) A.G. Althoff

4) R. ten Pas

5) H. Hassink
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KLASSE: 4
6) I1.J. Jochaniak
7) H.J. Berenpas
8) A.R. van den Biezenbos
9) A.J.L. Dominicus
10)  J. Koskamp
11) B.].G. Kapper
12) J. Graffelman
13) C.H.J. Addink
14) X. Oortgiesen
15) A. van Dormalen
16) F.G.H. te Stroet
17) A. Menkveld
18) A.M. Kleinnibbelink
19) J.W. Loman
20) Joh. Beernink
21) H.J. Visscher
22) J. te Veldhuis
23) J. Hengevelt
24) D.J. Vlessert
25) W.L.M. Langwerden
26) H.J. Mekking
27) D.W. Heijink
28) J.G.]. Leuvenink
29) R.H. Muller
30) D.J.A. Somer
31) B. van der Houwen
32) A.H.]. Radstake
33) J.M. Massink
34) H. Mulderije
35) J. Hietbrink
36) B. Ebbink
37) T. Lucassen
38) F.T.L. Kasteel
39) E.J. Nyemeisland
40) G. Vos
41) H. Kramp
42) R. Kaufmann
43) T. Vriezen
44) J.B.L. Pothoven
45) A.H. ten Hoopen
46) G.D. Meulenkamp
47) D.K. Wassink-Roerig
48) F.W.H. van Heemstra
49) J.H. te Slaa
50) A.J. Berkenbosch
51) D.J. Navis
52) F.W.P. Wormgoor-Dogterom
53) A.J.S.M. Selten
54) H.J. Nyemeisland
55) F.]J.G. Gerritsen
56) R. Westerveld
57) H. Wever
58) J.W. Janssen
59) R. Sturris
60) J. Schouten
61) H.J. Wezinkhof
62) J.C. Braakman
63) J. Mengerink
64) J. Rouwenhorst
65) A. ter Vrugt
66) A.H. Sloot

67)

G.H. Kremer
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KLASSE: 4

68) A.W. Broer

69) F.A.B. van Loon
70) J.W. Leuvenink
71) B. Colenbrander
72) H.G. Peppelman
73) B. Beernink

74) F.J. Smees

75) J. Steentjes

76) J.A. Beernink
77) R. Wolters

78) M.H.J. Leuvenink
79) H.J. te Loo

80) D. Ruesink

81) G. Wunderink
82) H.A. Hoitink
83) R.H. Weenk

84) T. van Aalst

85) G.J. Ruesink
86) B. ten Tije

87) W. Bergevoet
88) J. Schotman
89) G.J. te Loo

90) H.T.]. te Stroet
91) M.A. Buunk

92) Th.]J. Immink
93) G.A. Hekkelman
94) R. Rijkenbarg
95) M. Simons

96) J.G. Hasselo
97) C. Heuting

98) J. Kok

99) H.A.M. Hassink
100) H. Jimmink
101) H. v/d Berg
102)  Fr. van Uem
103) P.D. van Teeseling
104) H.Th.J. van Londen
105) S. Ruumpol
106) J1.B.T. Vervelde
107) F.J. Leupold
108) H.A.T. van Beek
109) G.J. Koskamp
110) J. van Amstel
111) H. Roelofs

112) H.J. Klein Bleumink
113) B. Siemes

ARTEMIS
DIANA
SAGITTARIUS
EENDRACHT
HEELWEG
HEELWEG
HEELWEG

PR. BERNHARD
HEELWEG
DIANA
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
NOORDIIK
W.S.V.
NW.LEVEN
NIMROD
DIANA
NOORDIIK
NOORDIIK
PR. JULIANA
HEELWEG
ARTEMIS

PR. JULIANA
VIOS
EENDRACHT
ARTEMIS
NOORDIIK
PR. JULIANA
NOORDIIK
PAROLA
DIANA
W.S.V.
ARTEMIS
VIOS

DIANA

PR. JULIANA
D.S.V.
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
ARTEMIS
W.S.V.
LINTELO
WILDENBORCH
DIANA

VIOS

DIANA

31.1
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
30.8
30.8
30.7
30.7
30.6
30.6
30.5
30.5
30.5
30.0
29.9
29.7
29.6
29.0
28.8
28.7
28.5
28.3
28.3
27.8
27.3
27.3
27.1
27.0
26.5
26.5
25.9
25.9
25.9
25.8
25.8
25.0
25.0
25.0
24.7
24.3
23.5
23.4
18.6
14.7



